AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
October 14, 2025

1. Call to Order

2. Opening Prayer

3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Minutes September 23, 2025

5. Approval of Bills

6. Recognize guests from the floor

7. Old Business
A. Western Reserve Conservancy Offer Update
B. Zoning Code Rewrite Update
C. Swimming Pool Scope of Work Update

8. New Business
A. Quote SealMaster — Crack sealing and use of machine
B. Resolution NO. 2238-2025 - Purchase of real property 7389 SR 45 — NE Pressure Project
C. Promotion of D. Haught from part time patrol to full time patrol
D. Permission to Hire a Mayor’s Secretary/Zoning Clerk
E. ODOT Summer Mowing Program
F. St Rt 164 Paving
G. Halloween
H. TAP Grant for Sidewalks in Lincole Place
I. Active Transportation Plan for Omega
J. Request for 25 Barricades for Street Dept. $1,151.47 Quote
K. Tree Quote from Barnes Tree Service — Tree in Geronimo Square

9. Fiscal Officer Report

10. Mayor’s Financial Report

11. Street Department Report



12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
October 14, 2025

Parks Report

Fire Department Report

Cemetery Report

Board of Public Affairs Report

Zoning

Miscellaneous

Executive Session — Employment of Public Employee/Public Official

Adjournment



